Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Katherine said with mock gravity.

The writer of the essay, "China's way to progress" is................

They are the children who weigh Ib at the age of two years

These examinations were a great ..................... to me.

But when the communists came to power in
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

the vast majority of the country carried

Brookfield was a haven to Mr.Chips.

Mehemet....................... could see no other eay to regain the Province of Anatolia than by
Subtiety.

Their questions were invariably the same

Outside these belts life would be frozen.

Now people can obtain some fresh fruits, meats and vegetables throughout the..........

Very interesting, Mr. Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the

Ralston was ruthless.

The stream of life grew more and more

It took him some years more to bring all of ............. to subjection.

In some cases, such indigestiblesget into parcels by accident:

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
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. Understanding
. Thought

. Expression

. Seriousness

Galeazzo Santini
Stephen Leacock
David Daiches
Stanley Houghton

6

10
15
20

Tyre
Trial
Tried
Tired

1946
1948
1949
1950

Fort

Paradise

Resting place
Shelter or refuge

Fist
Second
Third
Fourth

At times
Mostly
Always
Permanenty

Strips
Zones
Passages
Paths

week
month
year
century

future
present
past

. imagination

. Pitiless or merciless
Unkind

Strict

Angry

Simple

. Meaningfull
Complex
Confusing

Spain
Egypt
Sind
Jerusalem

those bad-testing ones

. those useless ones

. those harmful ones
. those difficult to read or



16

17

18

19

20

Avert means

Students would have no need to walk the hospitals, if they had me as | was a hospital

When | attempt to

The sought to expose my ignorance.

Superstitious people's lives are greatly

business there, | become an irresponsible idiot

by such signs.

A

oow

. invite
B.
C.

alert
condemn

herself
himself
yourself

Transacted
Transacting
Transacts

Literacy

Education
Learning

Enhanced
Imprinted
. Imprisoned



